KIVIHI
OneCare™

SOLUTION DEPLOYMENT

KVH OneCare”
Shipside Terminal Installation Price Sheet

KIVIH

Part Number Description MSRP ($USD)
95-0036-0003 Site Survey $1,000
95-0036-0023 Standard TracPhone V30 Installation $1,250
95-0036-0H30 Standard TracNet H30 Installation $1,500
95-0036-0H60 Standard TracNet H60 Installation $3,000
95-0036-0H90 Standard TracNet H90 Installation $4,500
95-0036-0001 Standard TracPhone V3Hts Installation $1,500
95-0036-0002 Standard TracPhone V7HTts Installation $3,000
95-0036-0006 Standard TracPhone V11Hts Installation $4,500
95-0037-0001 ‘ Preventative Maintenance Check $1,500

Additional SATCOM Equipment (Systems installed as part of a TracNet or TracPhone communication solution)

95-0036-0024

Third-party System Installation

$1,500

Training

95-0036-2002

On-vessel Training (one-day visit)

Non-standard Services

1,000
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95-0036-1007

95-0036-1009

95-0036-1010

95-0036-1011

95-0036-1012

95-0036-1013

95-0036-1014

95-0036-1015

95-0038

Technician Travel Expenses

Technician Lodging and Meals

Technician Wait Time for Vessel Delay

Equipment Import Duties, Taxes, VAT, and Custom Broker Fees
Launch Service, Tender, Helicopter

Rigging, Scaffolding, Crane, and Safety Equipment

Work Permits and Service Material

Equipment Shipping and Handling

Field Engineering Labor

Actual Cost Plus 20%
Administration Fee
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