

KVH OneCare[™]

Shipside Terminal Installation Price Sheet

Part Number	Description	MSRP (\$USD)
TracNet [™] & TracPhon	e®	
95-0036-0003	Site Survey	\$1,000
95-0036-0023	Standard TracPhone V30 Installation	\$1,250
95-0036-0H30	Standard TracNet H30 Installation	\$1,500
95-0036-0H60	Standard TracNet H60 Installation	\$3,000
95-0036-0H90	Standard TracNet H90 Installation	\$4,500
95-0036-0001	Standard TracPhone V3нтs Installation	\$1,500
95-0036-0002	Standard TracPhone V7нтs Installation	\$3,000
95-0036-0006	Standard TracPhone V11HTS Installation	\$4,500
95-0037-0001	Preventative Maintenance Check	\$1,500
Additional SATCOM E	Equipment (Systems installed as part of a TracNet or TracPhone communication solution)	
95-0036-0024	Third-party System Installation	\$1,500
Training		
95-0036-2002	On-vessel Training (one-day visit)	1,000
Non-standard Service	es	
95-0036-1007	Technician Travel Expenses	Actual Cost Plus 20% Administration Fee
95-0036-1009	Technician Lodging and Meals	
95-0036-1010	Technician Wait Time for Vessel Delay	
95-0036-1011	Equipment Import Duties, Taxes, VAT, and Custom Broker Fees	
95-0036-1012	Launch Service, Tender, Helicopter	
95-0036-1013	Rigging, Scaffolding, Crane, and Safety Equipment	
95-0036-1014	Work Permits and Service Material	
95-0036-1015	Equipment Shipping and Handling	